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Spielleiter: Prof.Dr.Michael Ludvik, ,

Tel: 0171-3010695 / eMail: mludvik@bezirk-ruhr-lippe.de

DJK SuS Brambauer 1 (3014278)

Zum Karrenbusch 2 ( Zufahrt tiber Am Brambusch - Lintec
Technologiezentrum), 44536 Linen

T 0231 870234 hpkaffka@ish.de

Ra. Ma.Vj. Name (Nat.) ID-Nr. DR/LK
1 1 2 Majewski, Annegret 25300298 LK15,7
2 1 3 Willner, Annegret 25000718 LK18,4
3 1 N Treptau, Christel 25700509 LK21,8
4 1 6 Kolitsch, Brigitte 24700723 LK22,4
5 1 N Weckner, Hedi 24100202 LK22,7
6 1 7 Hesse, Gudrun 24600377 LK22,8
7 1 8 Zorc, Gabriele 24900201 LK24,1

MF: Annegret Majewski; T 0231 870098
m 0173 7050072; majewski.a@gmx.de

TC Ludwigstal Hattingen 1 (4012851)
Am Buchsenschitz 22, 45527 Hattingen , Ruhr
T02324/53879F02324/59 68 263 info@tc-ludwigstal.de

Ra. Ma. Vj. Name (Nat.) ID-Nr. DR/LK
1 1 N Klippstein, Beate 25300524 LK15,8
2 1 N Massolle-Danisch, . 25700880 LK16,0
3 1 N Goryczka, Ursula 25300540 LK19,9
4 1 N Schmidt, Brigitte 25200482 LK20,7
5 1 N GroRe-Renzel, Rosw. 25851146 LK23,7
6 1 N Schwarz, Ellen 24802331 LK24,1
7 1 N Leese, Angelika 24700268 LK24,6
8 1 N Owczarczak, Gisela 25200659 LK24,9
9 1 N Winckler, Marion 25300596 LK24,9
10 1 N Schmidt, Annegret 24500784 LK25,0

MF: Beate Klippstein; T 02324 67566
m 0175 8777854 ; beate.klippstein@tc-ludwigstal.de
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Horder TC 1 (3021299)
Eichsfeld 9, 44265 Dortmund

T 0231 461013 F 0231 7246623 hoerder.tc@t-online.de

Ra. Ma. Vj. Name (Nat.)

Pohler, Petra
Kindmann, Annette
Thimm, Gabriele
Schauerte, Hildega.
Harnischmacher, Ga.
Hutschenreiter, An.
Beiler, Ulla
Bischoff, Doris
Lange, Angelika
Kargus, Ursula
Hautkappe, Gisela
12 1 11 Kloss, Marita
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ID-Nr.

25700466
24900595
25600658
24401293
25002393
25000655
25750731
24900340
25101122
24600652
24800514
23900203

MF: Anna-Maria Hutschenreiter; T 0231 482234
m 0157 51141259; a.hutschenreiter@online.de

DR/LK

LK14,8
LK16,0
LK19,2
LK20,8
LK22,5
LK22,8
LK23,4
LK23,5
LK23,7
LK24,1
LK24,1
LK24,2

TSG Beckum 1 (3040528)
Steinbrink 5, 59269 Beckum , Westf
T 0151 21833753 info@tsg-beckum.de

Ra. Ma. Vj.

1
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Name (Nat.)

Krivan, Annegret
Voswinkel, Monika
Petertonkoker, Rit.
Buscher, Agnes
KieRling-Nowak, Wi.
Dingerdissen, Sigr.
Rogl, Doris

Althoff, Gabriela
Michalski, Mariann.

MF: Agnes Buscher; T 02521 6768
agnes.buescher@t-online.de

Tennis O polivT
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ID-Nr.

25600791
25100886
24900558
24701004
25300657
24900783
24800658
25300731
24900581

DR/LK

LK17,2
LK17,7
LK18,2
LK20,9
LK22,8
LK23,2
LK24,1
LK24,5
LK25,0

TC Bockum-Hovel 1 (3042759)
Waterkamp 17, 59075 Hamm
T02381/78188

Ra. Ma. Vj.
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MF: Christa Weinandy; T 02381 72356
m 01639037137; jc.weinandy@t-online.de

Name (Nat.)

Bolte, Helga
Ruberg, Helga
Lange, Rosemarie
Swat, Monika
Steins, Anne
Hellmann, Mechthil.
Abshoff, Rosi
Osterburg, Marita
Weinandy, Christa
Schmidt, Helga

ID-Nr.

25000485
25200656
25201415
25400815
25300567
25600923
24300559
24500306
24801058
24801009

DR/LK

LK14,4
LK19,9
LK21,4
LK22,3
LK24,0
LK24,1
LK24,1
LK24,1
LK24,2
LK24,3
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